Slicers, Spatulas, Scrapers
      and Short Handled Ladles
Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com     89
Bread Knife
Dough Scrapers
Spatulas
Ladles
DOUGH SCRAPER [STAINLESS STEEL]

• LX-Series
• Life time replacement guarantee
9237
®
SPATULAS/BOWL SCRAPERS [POLYSTYRENE]
• High impact plastic
• Commercial use
• Not heat resistant
 3026  DOUGH SCRAPER, SOLID BLADE,       4” X 6”   12
SMALLWARES
Wooden Spoons & Paddles
                    Scrappers + Tongs
Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com    153
Silicone or Rubber Blade     Scrappers
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
RSC-10HR 10” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSC-14HR 14” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSC-16HR 16” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-10HR 10” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-14HR 14” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-16HR 16” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
Scrapers [Heat Resistant Silicone]
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
WSP-12 12” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-14 14” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-16 16” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-18 18” Birchwood Spoon 72
Wooden Spoons
• Heat resistant to 500°F
• Non-scratching silicone head
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
MPW-24 24”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 24
MPW-30 30”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 24
MPW-36 36”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
MPW-42 42”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
MPW-48 48”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
Wooden Mixing Paddles
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
RSC-10 10” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSC-14 14” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSC-16 16” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-10 10” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-14 14” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-16 16” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
Scrapers [Rubber]
Scissor Tongs
[Chrome-Plated]
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE